Application No

AD202300003437

AD202300015469

AD202300010486

AD202300010949
AD202300024049

Sardar Patel University

Vallabh Vidyanagar

M.Ed. Final Merit List- 2023-24

(COMMERCE) (SPU) (SEBC)

Applicant Name English (3%) | PG (15%)
BAROT JANVI SANJEEVKUMAR ) 10
BHOI RAKESH RANCHHODBHA ) 10
MEGHA ARTIBEN HITENDRABHAI ) ]
BARIA REETABEN BHARATSING ) ]
BARAIYA ANKITKUMAR MELABHAI ) ]

BEd. (80%)

12

09.36

1232

10.09
8.2

Category LastUni|  Faculty | Total

DEBC

SEBC

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

OPU | COMMERCE | §7

OPU | COMMERCE | 84.36

OPU | COMMERCE | 84.32

SPU | COMMERCE | §3.09

SPU | COMMERCE | 8026

%
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